
Skate The Lake 2018 Playoffs

Conso 

Champs

A-Side 

Champs

Thunder Hogs

Easton Fections

Heritage Coop

Copperwod

Mens A-Side Playoffs 

1st 

8th

3rd

6th

4th

5th

2nd

7th

Bastard Sons of 

Bobby Hull

BQ Dudes

Prairie Mountain HVAC

Dangle Berries

A 1/4 Game 1

A 1/4 Game 2

A 1/4 Game 3

A 1/4 Game 4

A Semi Final Game 1

A Semi Final Game 2A Conso Semi Final Game 2

A Conso Semi Final Game 1



Skate The Lake 2018 Playoffs

Cornerstone

Corn Stars

TEAM

Barely Legal

Golden Hawks

B-Side 

Champs

Conso 

Champs

11th

14th

12th

16th

9th

Superior Propane

Mens B-Side Playoffs 

13th

10th

15th

The Hicks

MCU

B 1/4 Game 1

B 1/4 Game 2

B 1/4 Game 3

B 1/4 Game 4

B Semi Final Game 1

B Semi Final Game 2B Conso Semi Final Game 2

B Conso Semi Final Game 1


